Date: 10/13/2016 6:31:39 AM

FDOT Contract Proposal Processing System

R4: Contractors ordering Plans And Specs by Letting Report
Receipts containing documents for the Letting ID 02161019
Group By Proposal

Vendor ID
F591605524008

F541211771003

F593163508001

F364485550005

Vendor ID
F593205831003

F650526487005

F810763816001

F205771828002

F582427024002

F232332783002

F593319326003

F593319326003

F475585279001

F591911968004

F454926340001

F453031471001

F593713459001

F460720581001

F592852581002

Vendor ID

Proposal ID: E2U60
Vendor Name / Ordered documents
BOB'S BARRICADES, INC.
Plans & Specs
FERGUSON ENTERPRISES
Plans & Specs
FLORIDA GREEN KEEPERS, LLC
Plans & Specs
SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY, LLC
Plans & Specs

Proposal ID: E2U77
Vendor Name / Ordered documents
C & L LANDSCAPE, INC.
Plans & Specs
CLEAR ZONE MAINTENANCE, INC.
Plans & Specs
CORNERSTONE BARRICADES INC.
Plans & Specs
D & E GENERAL CONTRACTORS, LLC
Plans & Specs
DAVID TAYLOR CONSTRUCTION
Plans & Specs

DE ANGELO BROTHERS, LLC, T/A
AQUEGENIX

Plans & Specs

H.B. HIRT, INC.

Plans & Specs

H.B. HIRT, INC.

Plans & Specs

IRA E. REYNOLDS

Plans & Specs

JENKINS PAINTING, INC.

Plans & Specs

JT RUBY CONTRACTING SERVICE INC
Plans & Specs

LIVE OAK MANAGEMENT GROUP
Plans & Specs

MIDWESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC
Plans & Specs

PARROTT LANDSCAPE COMPANY
Plans & Specs

SUWANNEE FOREST PRODUCTS
Plans & Specs

Proposal ID: E2U81
Vendor Name / Ordered documents

CPP - R4: Contractors ordering Plans And Specs by Letting Report

Call Number: 004
Shipping Address

921 SHOTGUN ROAD SUNRISE,
FL 33326

805-B W GAINES ST
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32304-4311

1401 NW 53RD AVE
GAINESVILLE, FL 32609

BIDS DEPARTMENT 1385 EAST
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Phone / Fax No.

(954) 423-2627
(954) 473-8737
(813) 989-9652
(813) 983-0347
(352) 373-4932
(352) 395-6461
(248) 588-2100
)

36TH ST. CLEVELAND, OH 44114 (545) 588.3528

Call Number: 001

Shipping Address

1601 EAST DUVAL ST
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32202

7300 4TH STREET VERO
BEACH, FL 32968

3712 NW 84TH DRIVE
GAINESVILLE, FL 32606

536 CIRCLE DRIVE QUINCY, FL
32351

P.0. 1704 MOULTRIE, GA 31776

5605 FLORIDA MINING BLVD, STE

20 JACKSONVILLE, FL 32257

P.0. BOX 418 MARIANNA, FL
32447

P.0. BOX 418 MARIANNA, FL
32447

2065 BAUM ROAD
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32317

5551 NW 60TH ST. CHIEFLAND,
FL 32626

5225 NE 240TH TERRACE
MELROSE, FL 32666

9448 141ST DR. LIVE OAK, FL
32060

415 EAST PINE STREET UNIT B
ORLANDO, FL 32801

1437 DELMAR STREET
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32205

PO BOX 893 LIVE OAK, FL
32064

Call Number: 002
Shipping Address

http://webapp01.dot.state.fl.us/ContractProposalProcessing/ CPPARPO6vendorsByLetting...

Phone / Fax No.

(904) 353-6620
(904) 355-5985
(772) 567-4566
(772) 562-9986
(352) 317-7780
(352) 377-8976
(850) 509-7034
(386) 752-9708
(229) 891-4519
(229) 890-0709
(570) 459-1112

(570) 459-4630
(850) 573-0681
(850) 263-6692
(850) 573-0681
(850) 263-6692
(850) 508-3185
(850) 508-3185
(352) 493-4021
(352) 493-0683
(352) 475-1139
(352) 475-1284
(386) 205-6017
(386) 205-6017
(321) 302-9878
(866) 702-5076
(904) 881-2475
(904) 559-5471
(386) 364-2815
(386) 364-2816

Phone / Fax No.

10/13/2016



F453591531002

F810763816001

F591911968004

F592326966005

F592582822004

F592272177004

Vendor ID
F201968652003

F593205831003

F592039727005

F810763816001

F582427024002

F232332783002

F760715786002

F202179378002

F465262082001

F264397493003

F593691269001

F453031471001

F274354795001

F593713459001

F592294960002

F201443069001

F473937173001

BLACK ROCK MILLING, LLC

Plans & Specs

CORNERSTONE BARRICADES INC.
Plans & Specs

JENKINS PAINTING, INC.

Plans & Specs

MILL-IT CORPORATION

Plans & Specs

TRAFFIC CONTROL PRODUCTS OF FLORIDA,
INC.

Plans & Specs
TURTLE SOUTHEAST, INC.
Plans & Specs

Proposal ID: E2V77
Vendor Name / Ordered documents
BAKER KLEIN ENGINEERING P.L.
Plans & Specs
C & L LANDSCAPE, INC.
Plans & Specs
CAL-TECH TESTING, INC.
Plans & Specs
CORNERSTONE BARRICADES INC.
Plans & Specs
DAVID TAYLOR CONSTRUCTION
Plans & Specs

DE ANGELO BROTHERS, LLC, T/A
AQUEGENIX

Plans & Specs
F.W.AK., INC
Plans & Specs
GREEN GROWTH SITE DEVELOPMENT ,
Plans & Specs

HARTMAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY,
INC.

Plans & Specs
KIRTON BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION IN
Plans & Specs

L-J CONSTRUCTION CO. OF CENTRAL
FLORIDA

Plans & Specs

LIVE OAK MANAGEMENT GROUP
Plans & Specs

MAER HOMES, LLC

Plans & Specs

MIDWESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC
Plans & Specs

R. H. MOORE & ASSOCIATES, INC.
Plans & Specs
THUNDERHOLE,INC

Plans & Specs

TOTAL URBAN FORESTRY

Plans & Specs

CPP - R4: Contractors ordering Plans And Specs by Letting Report

2011 W. CLEVELAND ST, STE A
TAMPA, FL 33606

3712 NW 84TH DRIVE
GAINESVILLE, FL 32606

5551 NW 60TH ST. CHIEFLAND,
FL 32626

9630 DISCOVERY COURT
ALTAMONTE SPRING, FL 32714

5514 CARMACK ROAD TAMPA,
FL 33610

1875 12TH STREET SE LARGO,
FL 33771

Call Number: 003

Shipping Address

1334 WALNUT ST
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32206

1601 EAST DUVAL ST
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32202

PO BOX 1625 LAKE CITY, FL
32056

3712 NW 84TH DRIVE
GAINESVILLE, FL 32606

P.0. 1704 MOULTRIE, GA 31776

5605 FLORIDA MINING BLVD, STE
20 JACKSONVILLE, FL 32257

11650 NE 91ST COURT
BRONSON, FL 32621-3215

4550 NE 38TH PLACE HIGH
SPRINGS, FL 32643

7379 N WHIPPOORWILL
TERRACE HERNANDO, FL
34442

7331 NE 91ST STREET
BRONSON, FL 32621

15710 COMMONWEALTH AVENUE

NORTH POLKCITY, FL 33868-
5609

9448 141ST DR.
32060

2753 ROSSELLE ST.
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32205

LIVE OAK, FL

415 EAST PINE STREET UNIT B
ORLANDO, FL 32801

7834 DEPOT LANE TAMPA, FL
33637

RESIDENTIAL 4835 FLAGLER EST

BLVD HASTINGS, FL 32145

231 NE 11TH ST OCALA, FL
34470

http://webapp01.dot.state.fl.us/ContractProposalProcessing/ CPPARPO6vendorsByLetting...
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(813) 251-6455
(813) 251-1188
(352) 317-7780
(352) 377-8976
(352) 493-4021
(352) 493-0683
(407) 661-1181
(407) 661-1187
(813) 621-8484

(813) 621-4611
(727) 518-0962
(727) 518-9621

Phone / Fax No.

(904) 356-8520
(904) 356-8524
(904) 353-6620
(904) 355-5985
(386) 755-3633
(386) 752-5456
(352) 317-7780
(352) 377-8976
(229) 891-4519
(229) 890-0709
(570) 459-1112

(570) 459-4630
(352) 745-6926
(352) 486-3810
(386) 266-3558
(386) 266-3558
(352) 489-5559

(844) 270-4832
(352) 205-4679
(352) 486-6276
(863) 984-4412

(863) 984-9605
(386) 205-6017
(386) 205-6017
(904) 626-1487
(904) 375-0537
(321) 302-9878
(866) 702-5076
(800) 330-2333
(813) 985-4533
(904) 692-4906
(904) 692-1909
(352) 857-7711
(844) 272-6776

10/13/2016



